Hogsby socken

rote nr., TO. Tgdd

Mins Jonsson

FKorpral
Fer Olofsson

Korpral
Nils Foraman
Erikasson

Ambrosius Lange 1668

Per Modig 1685

Cabrielsson

1689

Jon 5joman
Cummesson

Vol. Johan Vicksten

Korpral
Mans TUtter
Jonssaon

1698

Jon Isbherg 1598

Hemmingsson

Korp. Mins Ldngren 1695

Nilsson

Korp, Israel Gyllenlirka 17
Olofsson

Korp. 0lof Lénbom
Parsson

1724

Horp. Sven Ulterberg 1710

Jonsson
Jon Tranberg 1715
Jonsson

Tibertiuns Kellmon
Kristoffersson

Vige korpral

Per Wahlstrim 1757

Trinshult.

intagen

le82

1692

1676

1709

1709

1716

1718
1719-10-31
06

1728-11-21

1742-12-22

1767-09-12

1789~-04-19

1776-07-03

Degraderad, %ill nr.T1
Forsaryd 1711-02-11

Frin nr.59 Solberga
1711-02-11, férflyttad
1712-04-19.%i11 nr. 9.

Fodd i Morlunda,
Frin nr. 9 Nosseho,
avsked 1719-04-20,

Frén nr. 77 Kalvenis
1719-06-03,
avsked 1T739-09-07,

Hit 1739-10-01, +ill nr.
47 Farshult 1741-03-11

Frén nr. 47 Farshult
1741-03-11, dod 1741-05-07.
Frin nr. 100 Béta 1741,
Till nr. 93 3taby 1742.

Fran nr. 93 Staby 1742,
avsked 1751-09-04,

Frén nr. 24 Duvekulla 1751,
aveked 1757-06-30.

Frin nr, 85 Virstad, 1757 ?
Ater 1ill Virstad 1761.

Hit frin nr. 85,
déd 1762-12-29 1 Fommern.

Befodrad +4ill Z2-dra profas
vid regementet,

Finge hos ryssen 1789-07-D3.

Fran nr., 79 Valdkra 1792,
korpral 1795, medalj for
tapperhet till sjiss,
avsked 1809-06-22, wvakant



Trinshult.

Fortsittning. Fsdd
Magnus Turk 1789
Persson

Jonas Bosion 1805-12-11
Jonsson

Gustaf Vilhelm Stjdrna 1827-07-01
Jonsson

Korpral
Carl Johan Higg 1842-03-02
Hilsson

intagen

1811-03-31

1826-10-23

1852-04-08

1866-10-15

Till nr. 10 Norebo
1826-10-28

Fodd i Hiogsby,
dsd 1851-11-28.

Fodd i Hogsby,
avsked 1880-07-07

Frin nr. 13 51, Aby
1880-10-15,

v. korp. 1874,
korpral 1879

fodd i Mérlunda



